08 May 2012

Game No. 1

Site: Chiba International General Swimming Center

Referee: Andrew.Carney

Viktor.Salnichenko

Time
1P
7:46

6:2

5:33
4:43
4:27

3:15

2:30
2:25
2:11

2P

7:46
7:34
7:33

6:7
5:49
5:36

4:52
4:52

1:50

0:4

Team-«No.

CHN 3
CHN
JPN
CHN 4
JPN
CHN 5
CHN
JPN 10
CHN
CHN 7
JPN 7
CHN
JPN
CHN 10
JPN
CHN
CHN 10
JPN
JPN 2
CHN
JPN 10
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN 11
CHN

CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN 5
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN 7
CHN
CHN 10
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN 5
CHN 9
JPN
CHN
JPN 10
CHN
JPN 12
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BOLIERON

TR

Name

LIU Ping

SUN Yujun

HE Jin
TENG Fei
Yumi KANNO
HE Jin
SONG Donglun
Yumi NAKANO

MA Huanhuan

HE Jin
MA Huanhuan
Yumi NAKANO
Arisu SAITOU
LIU Ping
Yumi KANNO
HE Jin

SUN Huizi

SUN Yating
Misa KONAKA
Misa KONAKA

TENG Fei

Yumi NAKANO
SUN Yujun
Arisu SAITOU
Moe NAKATA

Moe NAKATA

Yumi NAKANO
HE Jin

MA Huanhuan

Moe NAKATA

HE Jin

WANG Yi

SUN Yujun
Yumi KANNO

Yumi KOJYOU

VS

Water Polo World League 2012

JPN 113

CHN

CHN 313

15

Action

Ex re/in Other
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/

Outside/Saved
TO/Ball/

Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Missed
Ex re/in TO
Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Goal
5m/Blocked
TO/Foul/
TO/Ball/
Inside/Goal
TO/Ball/

Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Goal
Ex re/in Other
Ex player/Saved
Outside/Missed
Outside/Goal
Centre/Missed
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/
Outside/Saved
End of the Period/

Centre/Goal
Ex re/in Drive
Ex player/Goal
Outside/Missed
TO/Ball/
TO/Foul/
Outside/Goal
Outside/Goal
Ex re/in Drive
5m/Missed
TO/Ball/

Ex re/in Other
Timeout1/
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/
Outside/Saved
Centre/Saved
5m/Missed
Outside/Missed
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/

Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Missed
TO/Foul/
Inside/Missed
Outside/Missed
TO/Foul/

Ex re/in Drive

Score * DefensePlayer

Moe NAKATA

Shino MAGARIYAMA
TENG Fei

Yumi KANNO
0-1

0-2
Shino MAGARIYAMA

0-3
WANG Yi

1-4
SUN Yujun
2-4

3-4
3-5
TENG Fei

MA Huanhuan

Misa KONAKA

SUN Yujun
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08 May 2012

Game No. 1

Site: Chiba International General Swimming Center

Referee: Andrew.Carney

Viktor.Salnichenko

Time
0:1
0:0
3P

6:27
6:14
6:14
6:1

4:5
3:45

2:56
2:43
2:26
2:26

1:51

1:37

0:42

4p

6:51

3:22
3:6

2:20
2:8
1:47

0:34
0:34

JPN
CHN

CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN

CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN

Team-«No.

9
10

10
10

10
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10
10

10

11

12
12

BOLIERON

TR

Name
Narumi MIZUNO
MA Huanhuan

MA Huanhuan
Yumi KANNO
HE Jin
MA Huanhuan
Saki OGAWA
Shino MAGARIYAMA

Narumi MIZUNO
SUN Yating
SUN Huizi

Midori SUGIYAMA
Yumi NAKANO
HE Jin
Misa KONAKA
SUN Yating
SONG Donglun
Yumi NAKANO
HE Jin
WANG Yi
Yumi NAKANO

Yumi KANNO
Yumi NAKANO

Yumi NAKANO

Yumi NAKANO
ZHANG Lei

Misa KONAKA

Yumi KANNO
MA Huanhuan
Misa KONAKA
MA Huanhuan
Yumi NAKANO

SUN Huizi

Yumi KOJYOU
Yumi KOJYOU

SONG Donglun

VS

Water Polo World League 2012

JPN 113 8
CHN cin || 3]3 15
Action Score * DefensePlayer
Ex player/Goal 4-5
Outside/Goal 4-6
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/
Outside/Saved
Centre/Goal 5-6
Pe re/in Centre Narumi MIZUNO
Penalty/Goal 5-7
Ex re/in Drive MA Huanhuan
Outside/Saved
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/
Outside/Saved

Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Goal
5m/Saved
5m/Missed
Centre/Goal
Inside/Goal
Pe re/in Other
Penalty/Goal
5m/Blocked
Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Goal
Outside/Blocked
TO/Ball/

Ex re/in Centre
Ex player/Saved
TO/Ball/
Outside/Missed

TO/Ball/
5m/Saved
Outside/Goal
TO/Ball/
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/
TO/Foul/
Outside/Missed
TO/Foul/
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/
Centre/Missed
Outside/Saved
Counter/Goal
Outside/Goal
5m/Missed
TO/Ball/
Outside/Goal
Ex re/in Drive
Ex player/Goal
TO/Ball/
TO/Ball/
Outside/Goal
Timeout2/

Narumi MIZUNO
5-8

5-9

6-9
Rikako MIURA

6-10

Misa KONAKA

6-11

TENG Fei

7-12
7-13

7-14
ZHANG Lei
8-14
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08 May 2012

Game No. 1

Water Polo World League 2012 JPN 11312]12]] 8

Site: Chiba International General Swimming Center

Referee: Andrew.Carney

JPN VS CHN cin |I3]3]s5]4]]15

Viktor.Salnichenko
Time Team-+No. Name Action Score * DefensePlayer
JPN 7 Yumi NAKANO 5m/Blocked
CHN TO/Ball/
JPN End of the Period/

] FKS
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